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Attendees
Mr M Hancock
Lord Tomlinson

Mr R Walter

TOTAL

Mr A Meale (1)

Mr J Prescott

TOTAL

Mr C Chope (2)

TOTAL

Travel (£)

2,428.80

2,428.80

3,524.97

8,382.57

3,575.21

3,531.60

7,106.81

947.07

947.07

AD HOC COMMITTEES

Subsistence (£)

842.95

181.27

374.53

1,398.75

555.76

657.65

1,213.41

492.63

492.63

Total (£)

3,271.75

2,610.07

3,899.50

9,781.32

4,130.97

4,189.25

8,320.22

1,439.70

1,439.70

3rd Quarter (October-December 2010)

(1) 3531.6 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures

(2 460.30 and 486.77 of travel recorded in 4th quarter
figures



