Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Election observation in Azerbaijan (5-8 November 2010)	Mr M Hancock	2,428.80	842.95	3,271.75	
Election observation in Azerbaijan (5-8 November 2010)	Lord Tomlinson	2,428.80	181.27	2,610.07	
Election observation in Azerbaijan (5-8 November 2010)	Mr R Walter	3,524.97	374.53	3,899.50	
Election observation in Azerbaijan (5-8 November 2010)	TOTAL	8,382.57	1,398.75	9,781.32	
Ad hoc sub-committee on climate change (Cancun) (6-10 December 2010)	Mr A Meale <b>(1)</b>	3,575.21	555.76	4,130.97	(1) 3531.6 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures
Ad hoc sub-committee on climate change (Cancun) (6-10 December 2010)	Mr J Prescott	3,531.60	657.65	4,189.25	
Ad hoc sub-committee on climate change (Cancun) (6-10 December 2010)	TOTAL	7,106.81	1,213.41	8,320.22	
Election Observation in Moldova (26-29 November 2010)	Mr C Chope (2)	947.07	492.63	1,439.70	(2 460.30 and 486.77 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures
Election Observation in Moldova (26-29 November 2010)	TOTAL	947.07	492.63	1,439.70	